10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Shanni Greenberg

(562) 474-8222 17631 Tarzana St
Encino, CA 91316

Create Event Design ORDER #005588

PO: Order Date: September 20, 2024

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Rolling Greens DTLA
1005 Mateo St, Los Angeles, CA 90021

EVENT DATE: OCTOBER 27TH, 2024

INSTALL: SUNDAY BETWEEN 6AM-8AM
PICK UP: SUNDAY NIGHT AT 10PM

Description Qtty Price

General
Darzy Ottoman, Blush Velvet 4 $§75.00 T
Darzy Side Table 01, Off White 2 $95.00 T
Panton 360 Sofa, Dusty Rose Velvet - 14ft 1 $1,300.00 T

Services
Trucking Fee 1 $150.00 T
Installation Fee 1 $150.00
Breakdown Fee 1 $150.00
Notes Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:
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Total

$300.00

$190.00

$1,300.00

$150.00
$150.00

$150.00

$1,790.00
$450.00
$167.30
($179.00)
$2,228.30
($0.00)
$2,228.30
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